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(For Division Use Only)

APPLICATION FOR EXCEPTION TO NO-FLARE RULE 306
_______________ (See Rule 306 and Rule 1129)

Applicant
laidhl. feno J

whose address is i ( \pjf\l I' 1 tT, Y i )T1

hereby requests an exception to Rule 306 for__  /V _days or until

t) /, Yrf°r the following described tank battery (or LACT): 

Name of LeaseQnoC^ClU, _Name of Pool

Location of Battery: Unit Letter Section Township Range

Number of wells producing into battery _ ________________

Based upon oil production ofbarrels per day, the estimated * volume

of gas to be flared is O?30
MCF; Value J21 _per day.

Name and location of nearest gas gathering facility:

nDqlh acl_ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _ _
Distance cA > ^T ITU ((^ Estimated cost of connection /A.LNL6i CU./j CfilAt'

OPERATOR
I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oil Conservation 
Division have been complied with and that the information given above 
is true and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Signature \. \( J C*

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

Approved Until

By —i x —

Printed Nam= ^ ^
"cceptw for Roconf Only

Title

DateE-mail Address

Date Telephone No.-^Tb / ~f^f
* Gas-Oil ratio test may be required to verify estimated gas volume. ^ ^



Satelite # 2 well #

30-025-38142 348

30-025-38314 356

30-025-38458 367

30-025-05577 112

30-025-05579 113

30-025-05570 116

30-025-05631 202

30-025-05627 206

30-025-05625 208

30-025-05638 209

30-025-05635 210

30-025-32392 212

30-025-05632 214

30-025-05637 216

30-025-31508 225


